Néptrn, 23 Mdiog 2024 AmoAoytlopog Aettovpyiag HE Z0png

P aTavo 0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0 e
o 1,49 1,41 13 1,33 1,31 133 1,27 150 163 1,70 183 18 1,98 200 191 180 1,72 1,77 1,84 19 202 198 1,70 1,69 40
S - . 00100

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwoBéoipn
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn




Mapaokeun, 24 Mdiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60)
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60)
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

11

11
11

11
11

AmnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE Z0ung

09 0 4 6

1,76 1,78 1,92 197 198 184 1,73 1,70

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AwaBéoun
BAGBN
BAGBN

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun

Suvtripnon

Suvtripnon

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun




Zdpparo, 25 Mdiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60)
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60)

G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

11

11
11

11
11

04

1,45

1,40

AmnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE Z0ung

AwaBéoun
BAGBN
BAGBN

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun

Suvtripnon

Suvtripnon

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun




Kupiakn, 26 Mdiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60)
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60)

G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

11

11
11

11
11

AmnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE Z0ung

40,86

AwaBéoun
BAGBN
BAGBN

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun

Suvtripnon

Suvtripnon

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun




Acutépa, 27 Mdiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24)

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60)
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60)

G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

11

11
11

11
11

AmnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE Z0ung

AwaBéoun
BAGBN
BAGBN

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun

Suvtripnon

Suvtripnon

AwaBéoun

AwaBéoun




Tpitn, 28 Mdiog 2024 AmnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HE Z0ung

P aTavo 0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0 e
O 1,37 1,30 1,25 1,24 124 125 1,23 1,42 151 162 169 1,74 1,79 181 1,79 163 152 155 166 1,70 1,78 181 1,63 1,49 0
S - . 00100

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwoBéoipn
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn




TerdpTn, 29 Mdiog 2024 AmoAoytlopog Aettovpyiag HE Z0png

P aTavo 0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0 e
O 1,35 1,14 1,12 1,11 107 1,10 1,19 1,49 1,72 169 1,72 1,73 1,78 1,78 167 145 138 142 155 161 168 163 1,48 1,32
S - . 00100

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AoBéoipn
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) - Suvtripnon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AwoBéoipn
G9 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AoBéoipn




